

The Society of American Military Engineers Omaha Post Professional Development Hours Certificate October 2024 Monthly Membership Meeting

Participant Name:
Participant Signature:
Date: Tuesday, October 8, 2024
Location: In-person and Virtual Meeting, In-person meeting at: Filed Club of Omaha, 3615 Woolworth Avenue, Omaha, NE
Educational Program:

"Fire Prevention"

Donna Kohlan, FPE Farris Engineering

Ms. Kohlan provided an overview of the latest improvements in fire prevention technology, application-based examples including case studies.

Total PDH Available - 1.0

Stephanie Heibel, CF, APMP President SAME Omaha Post

Stephanie Heibel

John I. Remus, II, P.E.

Chair of Education and Professional Development

The Omaha Post verifies the content of the program. Each attendee is responsible for applying to the appropriate licensing organization for his/her individual PDH credits. The Omaha Post cannot guarantee that all licensing organizations will accept the above PDH credits.